BORALEX INC. CLASS A

BORALEX INC. CLASS A
ISIN:  CA09950M3003

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price

29.69 CAD

Difference © -0.10% (-0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA09950M3003
Symbol BLX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,069 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

29.63 CAD (200)
29.81 CAD (200)
29.72 CAD
29.72 CAD
29.37 CAD
29.72 CAD
29.654714 CAD
124,280
3,685,487.91
792

400

WKN: 09950M300
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09950M3003&ID_NOTATION=31748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a756079009d754f1d4109a7e817742e8936e8b035c73e3a32ed8c3151791d07&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd8ae58e2e456bf12&time=1715503421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2341bac89a7eff4d29a4ffe3fb21c91ecd7d12282991bf04ff4fea30b7bf5261&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0f4206c7a3b01d6ca&time=1715503421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85a019392ca549f7466eec99704da10f619364a01358dfb4e17b22582d9c017d&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b56006832f14ed97d&time=1715503421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f9f3e62828187a49b9fd2e9c45aecf039e07a7fce9c63e40b05e3461ed89480&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=24713b75f7940c927&time=1715503421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=910615f7fd6c214b89e8063b6bdd79a190652a4dea1b82dc7eb064f1e8dd0e9b&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=068680fb306c42efb&time=1715503421&tool=RSC

BORALEX INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
29.69 CAD

Difference

o

-0.10% (-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA09950M3003

BLX

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,069 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.63 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 29.81 CAD (200)
Open 29.72 CAD
High 29.72 CAD
Low 29.37 CAD
Close (prev. day) 29.72 CAD
VWAP 29.654714 CAD
Volume (pcs) 124,280
Trading volume 3,685,487.91
Number of trades 792
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.16% -23.14% -17.64%
Perf (abs.) +0.91 -8.94 -6.36
Beta 1.20 1.07 0.62
Volatility 28.34 28.73 28.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BORALEX INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 20.16 EUR
10

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 29.69 CAD

Exchange 10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 17:10 20.10 EUR
10

Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 20.08 EUR
10

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:31 20.10 EUR

33.
26.
39.

25.40 CAD (2023/10/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

3.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

29.68 CAD (224,518
28.09 CAD (248,993
30.13 CAD (235,185
31.66 CAD (268,894
86 CAD (2024/01/10
25 CAD (2024/04/17
50 CAD (2023/06/05
(

—_ T = = = = =D

Number of
trades

1

792

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282284745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45103931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282397874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14235517
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/ 18:36 21.30 USD 0.01
08

2024/05/ 08:11 20.04 EUR 0.00
10

2024/05/ 20:22 20.04 EUR 0.00
10

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=497953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=497953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282397872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282691754

BORALEX INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BORALEX

Contact Details
BORALEX INC

Rue Lajeunesse 36 JOA 1B0 Kingsey Falls,
QC

Telefon: +1 819 363 5860
Fax: +1 819 363 5866
E-mail: patricia_lemaire@boralex.com
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